QoN 7203 (2) (a) - (b)

LGA
Albury

Armidale Regional
Ballina

Bathurst Regional
Bayside

Bega Valley
Bellingen
Berrigan
Blacktown

Bland

Blayney

Blue Mountains
Bourke

Broken Hill
Burwood

Byron

Cabonne
Camden
Campbelltown
Canada Bay
Canterbury-Bankstown
Carrathool
Central Coast
Cessnock
Clarence Valley
Cobar

Coffs Harbour
Coolamon

Coonamble

Cootamundra-Gundagai

Regional
Cowra

Cumberland

Dubbo Regional
Dungog

Edward River
Eurobodalla
Fairfield

Federation

Forbes

Georges River
Gilgandra

Glen Innes Severn
Goulburn Mulwaree
Greater Hume Shire
Griffith

Total Applications
61

31
134
58
774
81

29

10
1,425

12
432

207
330
17
414
579
401
2,395

1,270
131
71

115

10
1,449
65

31

12

76
791
10

11
735

42
10
23

Total Amount
$307,500

$147,000
$690,000
$303,000
$4,312,500
$403,500
$147,000
$55,500
$7,930,500
$13,500
$66,000
$2,415,000
$6,000
$22,500
$1,126,500
$1,698,000
$82,500
$2,334,000
$3,175,500
$2,293,500
$13,390,500
$3,000
$7,194,000
$699,000
$358,500
$24,000
$589,500
$31,500
$12,000

$39,000

$55,500
$7,990,500
$328,500
$169,500
$60,000
$354,000
$4,390,500
$60,000
$66,000
$4,084,500
$18,000
$18,000
$207,000
$49,500
$121,500



QoN 7203 (2) (a) - (b)

Gunnedah
Gwydir
Hawkesbury
Hay

Hilltops
Hornsby
Hunters Hill
Inner West
Inverell

Junee
Kempsey
Kiama
Ku-Ring-Gai
Kyogle

Lachlan

Lake Macquarie
Lane Cove
Leeton

Lismore
Lithgow
Liverpool
Liverpool Plains
Lockhart
Maitland
Mid-Coast
Mid-Western Regional
Moree Plains
Mosman
Murray River
Murrumbidgee
Muswellbrook
Nambucca Valley
Narrabri
Narrandera
Narromine
Newcastle
North Sydney
Northern Beaches
Oberon

Orange

Parkes
Parramatta
Penrith

Port Macquarie-Hastings
Port Stephens

Queanbeyan-Palerang
Regional

260

10
612
57
931
17

35
88
455

443
146

86
57
937

115
154
47

105
16

16
29

424
368
1,513
14

53

16
1,236
579
127
146

38

$12,000
$6,000
$1,452,000
$18,000
$55,500
$3,399,000
$324,000
$5,202,000
$76,500
$24,000
$174,000
$483,000
$2,557,500
$48,000
$7,500
$2,253,000
$829,500
$30,000
$430,500
$319,500
$5,166,000
$30,000
$7,500
$574,500
$811,500
$246,000
$36,000
$607,500
$82,500
$15,000
$64,500
$151,500
$19,500
$6,000
$34,500
$2,200,500
$2,083,500
$8,587,500
$70,500
$270,000
$87,000
$6,913,500
$3,241,500
$687,000
$754,500

$187,500



QoN 7203 (2) (a) - (b)

Randwick
Richmond Valley
Ryde
Shellharbour
Shoalhaven
Singleton

Snowy Monaro Regional

Snowy Valleys
Strathfield
Sutherland Shire
Sydney

Tamworth Regional
Temora

Tenterfield

The Hills Shire
Tweed
Unincorporated
Unknown

Upper Hunter Shire
Upper Lachlan Shire
Uralla

Wagga Wagga
Walcha

Walgett

Warren
Warrumbungle Shire
Waverley

Weddin

Wentworth
Willoughby
Wingecarribee
Wollondilly
Wollongong
Woollahra

Yass Valley

559
23
581
205
281
30
55
17
224
986
1,302
68

804

196

6,588

13

51

446

367
211
178
722
294

20

$3,174,000
$138,000
$3,247,500
$1,165,500
$1,539,000
$148,500
$283,500
$72,000
$1,239,000
$5,560,500
$7,273,500
$334,500
$36,000
$25,500
$4,465,500
$985,500
$24,000
$33,322,500
$40,500
$60,000
$28,500
$240,000
$18,000
$7,500
$6,000
$27,000
$2,539,500
$6,000
$9,000
$2,062,500
$1,153,500
$1,000,500
$4,098,000
$1,666,500
$106,500



