LGA Albury	Total Applications	Total Amount
Armidale Regional	61 31	\$307,500 \$147,000
Ballina	134	\$147,000 \$690,000
Bathurst Regional	58	\$303,000
Bayside	774	\$4,312,500
Bega Valley	81	\$403,500
Bellingen	29	\$147,000
Berrigan	10	\$55,500
Blacktown	1,425	\$7,930,500
Bland	3	\$13,500
Blayney	12	\$66,000
Blue Mountains	432	\$2,415,000
Bourke	1	\$6,000
Broken Hill	6	\$22,500
Burwood	207	\$1,126,500
Byron	330	\$1,698,000
Cabonne	17	\$82,500
Camden	414	\$2,334,000
Campbelltown	579	\$3,175,500
Canada Bay	401	\$2,293,500
Canterbury-Bankstown	2,395	\$13,390,500
Carrathool	2,000	\$3,000
Central Coast	1,270	\$7,194,000
Cessnock	131	\$699,000
Clarence Valley	71	\$358,500
Cobar	6	\$24,000
Coffs Harbour	115	\$589,500
Coolamon	6	\$31,500
Coonamble	2	\$12,000
Cootamundra-Gundagai		
Regional	8	\$39,000
Cowra	10	\$55,500
Cumberland Dubba Parianal	1,449	\$7,990,500
Dubbo Regional	65	\$328,500
Dungog Edward River	31	\$169,500
Eurobodalla	12	\$60,000
	76	\$354,000
Fairfield	791	\$4,390,500
Federation	10	\$60,000
Forbes	11	\$66,000
Georges River	735	\$4,084,500
Gilgandra	3	\$18,000
Glen Innes Severn	3	\$18,000
Goulburn Mulwaree	42	\$207,000
Greater Hume Shire	10	\$49,500
Griffith	23	\$121,500

Gunnedah	5	\$12,000
Gwydir	1	\$6,000
Hawkesbury	260	\$1,452,000
Hay	3	\$18,000
Hilltops	10	\$55,500
Hornsby	612	\$3,399,000
Hunters Hill	57	\$324,000
Inner West	931	\$5,202,000
Inverell	17	\$76,500
Junee	4	\$24,000
Kempsey	35	\$174,000
Kiama	88	\$483,000
Ku-Ring-Gai	455	\$2,557,500
Kyogle	8	\$48,000
Lachlan	2	\$7,500
Lake Macquarie	443	\$2,253,000
Lane Cove	146	\$829,500
Leeton	7	\$30,000
Lismore	86	\$430,500
Lithgow	57	\$319,500
Liverpool	937	\$5,166,000
Liverpool Plains	7	\$30,000
Lockhart	2	\$7,500
Maitland	115	\$574,500
Mid-Coast	154	\$811,500
Mid-Western Regional	47	\$246,000
Moree Plains	6	\$36,000
Mosman	105	\$607,500
Murray River	16	\$82,500
Murrumbidgee	4	\$15,000
Muswellbrook	16	\$64,500
Nambucca Valley	29	\$151,500
Narrabri	4	\$19,500
Narrandera	1	\$6,000
Narromine	7	\$34,500
Newcastle	424	\$2,200,500
North Sydney	368	\$2,083,500
Northern Beaches	1,513	\$8,587,500
Oberon	14	\$70,500
Orange	53	\$270,000
Parkes	16	\$87,000
Parramatta	1,236	\$6,913,500
Penrith	579	\$3,241,500
Port Macquarie-Hastings	127	\$687,000
Port Stephens	146	\$754,500
Queanbeyan-Palerang Regional	38	\$187,500

QoN 7203 (2) (a) – (b)

Randwick	559	\$3,174,000
Richmond Valley	23	\$138,000
Ryde	581	\$3,247,500
Shellharbour	205	\$1,165,500
Shoalhaven	281	\$1,539,000
Singleton	30	\$148,500
Snowy Monaro Regional	55	\$283,500
Snowy Valleys	17	\$72,000
Strathfield	224	\$1,239,000
Sutherland Shire	986	\$5,560,500
Sydney	1,302	\$7,273,500
Tamworth Regional	68	\$334,500
Temora	6	\$36,000
Tenterfield	5	\$25,500
The Hills Shire	804	\$4,465,500
Tweed	196	\$985,500
Unincorporated	4	\$24,000
Unknown	6,588	\$33,322,500
Upper Hunter Shire	8	\$40,500
Upper Lachlan Shire	13	\$60,000
Uralla	7	\$28,500
Wagga Wagga	51	\$240,000
Walcha	3	\$18,000
Walgett	2	\$7,500
Warren	1	\$6,000
Warrumbungle Shire	5	\$27,000
Waverley	446	\$2,539,500
Weddin	1	\$6,000
Wentworth	2	\$9,000
Willoughby	367	\$2,062,500
Wingecarribee	211	\$1,153,500
Wollondilly	178	\$1,000,500
Wollongong	722	\$4,098,000
Woollahra	294	\$1,666,500
Yass Valley	20	\$106,500